MinosTM
Abdominal Aortic Stent-Graft System
Expanding the Possibilities of EVAR
with Ultra-Low Profile Design
Reliable Design, Safety and Durability Ensured
Dual Proximal Stent
Enhances conformability and
proximal seal
Helical Limb Stent
Highly flexible and reduces
the risk of occlusion
Laser Cut Bare Stent Hooks
Provide active fixation
Tri-Modular Design
Adjustable overlapping length
Radiopaque Markers
Ultra-Low Profile with
Hydrophilic Coating
12F, 14F and 16F
Tip Capture Mechanism
Ensures accurate control of stent
graft positioning
Leave Behind Sheath
4 linear proximal markers I
Figure of 8
Minimum overlap Circular “O” marker
Minimum overlap
Figure 7 Bifurcation
Lombard Medical Limited, Lombard Medical House, 4 Trident Park, Didcot, OX11 7HJ
Tel: +44 (0)1235 750800 Email: globalinfo@endovastec-lm.com Website: www.lombardmedical.com
Product and Ordering Information
All cited trademarks are the property of their respective owners in respective countries. These devices should only be used by a licenced physician. Indicators,
contraindications, warnings, potential adverse events and directions for use can be found in Instructions for Use and product labelling supplied with each device.
The promotion, distribution or sale of these devices is prohibited in countries where the registration certificates or any other licences have not been obtained. This
brochure is for the use of the individuals to whom it has been provided and is not to be distributed widely as an advertisement. Any information may be changed
without prior notice. Minos™ is manufactured by MicroPort Endovastec and Distributed in Europe by Lombard Medical Limited. Not Available for sale in the United
States.  ©2026 Lombard Medical Limited. All rights reserved. D01515_ENG A
Main Body Stent-Graft (mm)
Cuff Stent-Graft (mm)
Proximal Graft
Diameter (D1)
Ipsilateral Graft Length
(L1)
Outer Sheath Profile
(OD)
Product Code
22 100 14F CM22-100
24 100 14F CM24-100
26 100 14F CM26-100
28 100 16F CM28-100
30 100 16F CM30-100
32 100 16F CM32-100
34 100 16F CM34-100
Iliac Stent-Graft  (mm)
Distal Graft Diameter (D2) Graft Length (L2)
Outer Sheath Profile
(OD)
Product Code
22 40 16F CC22-40
24 40 16F CC24-40
26 40 16F CC26-40
28 40 16F CC28-40
30 40 16F CC30-40
32 40 16F CC32-40
34 40 16F CC34-40
Distal Limb Diameter (D3)
Iliac Stent Graft Length
(L3)
Outer Sheath Profile
(OD)
Product Code
10 80 12F CL10-80
10 100 12F CL10-100
10 120 12F CL10-120
10 140 12F CL10-140
13 80 12F CL13-80
13 100 12F CL13-100
13 120 12F CL13-120
13 140 12F CL13-140
16 80 12F CL16-80
16 100 12F CL16-100
16 120 12F CL16-120
16 140 12F CL16-140
18 80 12F CL18-80
18 100 12F CL18-100
18 120 12F CL18-120
18 140 12F CL18-140
20 80 12F CL20-80
20 100 12F CL20-100
20 120 12F CL20-120
20 140 12F CL20-140
24 80 12F CL24-80
24 100 12F CL24-100
24 120 12F CL24-120
24 140 12F CL24-140
D2
L2
L2
D1
12mm
D3
12mm
L3
12mm
D3
L3